SMDY1 Series
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 16-Aug-2021 1 Document Number: 28566
For technical questions, contact: cdc@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
EMI Suppression Safety Capacitor, Ceramic Disc,
Class X1, 760 VAC, Class Y1, 500 VAC

DIMENSIONS in millimeters
SIZE CODE W (± 0.5) L (± 0.5) A (± 0.5) B (± 0.5) K (± 0.1) Tmax.
C 8.60 14.80 10.50 3.50 11.80 4.00
D 14.60 19.20 15.00 5.00 16.20 4.00
TECHNICAL DATA
CAPACITANCE
(pF)
TOLERANCE
(%) SIZE CODE
PART NUMBER
MISSING DIGITS SEE ORDERING CODE BELOW
Y5U (2E3)
470
± 20
C SMDY1471MY5UC#
680 C SMDY1681MY5UC#
1000 C SMDY1102MY5UC#
1500 C SMDY1152MY5UC#
2200 D SMDY1222MY5UD#
3300 D SMDY1332MY5UD#
3900 D SMDY1392MY5UD#
4700 D SMDY1472MY5UD#
ORDERING CODE
Example SMDY1 472 M Y5U D B
Series Capacitance value Tolerance code Temperature coefficient Size code Packaging code
B = bulk